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China Supplier Solar Power Road Lighting Streetlamp SEMI Integrated Series
15W20W30W45W60W Outdoor Led Solar Street Light

Intelligent Light Control Induction Programmable Controller for Various Requirements

Experience our intelligent light control induction programmable controller that perfectly meets
different requirements. With its strong and durable IP65 waterproof structure, it provides total
protection against dirt, dust, as well as low-pressure water penetration from sprinklers or water
spray.

Learn About Our Products

INTELLIGENT LIGHT CONTROL INDUCTION PROGRAMMABLE CONTROLLER MEETS
DIFFERENTREOUIREMENTS

STRONG AND DURABLE IP65 WATER PROOF STRUCTURE

These include installations requiring total protectionfrom dirt and dust, or protection from low
pressure water penetration suchas sprinklers or water spray.

Product Details

Certificate:1ISO

Product model LY14A/B LY14C LY14D LY14C
LED rated power 15W/20W  30W 45W 60W
(Max)
CCT 3000K — 6500K
CRI Ra>80
Beam angle 50°x140° / 70°x140°(Optional)
Nominal power 40W/50W 60W 50WX2 60WX2
Solar Panel Voltage at Pmax 18V 18V 18V 18V
Paramete (Vmp)
Current at Pmax 2.20A277A  3.33A 5.55A 6.66A

(Lmp)



Energy Storage
Parameters

Structural
Parameters

Other Parameters

Lifetime

Nominal capacity

Nominal voltage

Battery type

BMS battery

management system

-0°C operation

Lifetime
Length
Width
Height
Material

IP Rating

Recommended
Height of
Installation

Sensor

Storage
Temperature

Operation
Temperature

Diameter of Pole

Warranty

25 Years

16.5Ah/18Ah  30Ah
12.8V 12.8V

LiFePo4

Yes

48Ah

12.8V

60Ah

12.8V

Extreme low temperature solution optional

3/5 Years
510mm 510mm
445mm 695mm
406mm 406mm
Aluminum

IP65

4-5M 5-6M

NO

-20°C ~ 60°C

0°C ~50°C

45mm

5 Years

510mm

1100mm

436mm

6-8M

594mm

1420mm

436mm

6-8M
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